Place
OA

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Team Name Bib
Gravy Train 31
Robert Shannon

Craig Shannon

Daniel Shannon

Daniel Shannon

Goofy Squirrels 34
Paul Dallmann

Lindsey Cambell

Kaleb Severns

Jenny Severns

Globetrotters 4
Kathleen Haddon

Brendan Dorsey-Spitz

Jared Breuker

Jenni Dorsey-Spitz

Stuffing Strutters 62
Jordan Rehfeld

Gabriella Homan

Jenny Perry

Michelle Ott

Chicken Dinner Road Runners (CTC) 71
Seth Babbel

Olivia Williamson

Allie McDonald

Heidi Jantz

Quad Gobblers a7
Danielle Nestor

Mike Hargis

Sean Gaffney

Richard Nestor

Thankful Trixters CTC 73
Jonah Babbel

Vincent Groner

Gordon Martlett

Katie Webster

Two Pros and Two Slows 15
Lindsey Giles

Levi Glynn

Thomas Giles

Hollie Glynn

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
1

Division
Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:01:40.465
12:34.323
17:23.312
15:02.439
16:40.391

1:13:19.051
18:05.508
17:40.692
17:04.064
20:28.787

1:08:53.650
22:00.943
14:24.221
16:32.009
15:56.477

58:46.036
11:57.245
17:55.805
14:21.632
14:31.354

1:04:19.689
14:20.538
16:10.780
16:29.223
17:19.148

1:10:48.002
17:56.019
15:29.991
18:09.359
19:12.633

54:33.144
11:37.888
16:00.612
15:13.796
11:40.848

1:10:21.154
15:05.070
20:16.772
19:49.704
15:09.608

Prediction
1:01:44.000

1:13:15.000

1:09:00.000

58:36.000
11:50.000
17:00.000
15:16.000
14:30.000

1:04:09.000

1:11:00.000
16:30.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
19:30.000

54:12.000

1:10:00.000

Chip
Diff
00:03.535

00:04.051

00:06.350

00:10.036
00:07.245
00:55.805
00:54.368
00:01.354

00:10.689

00:11.998
01:26.019
02:30.009
01:09.359
00:17.367

00:21.144

00:21.154
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Place
OA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name

1 Cheek Sneak
Stephanie Pyles
Paula Needham
Hans Lara
Cameron Needham

Poultry In Motion
Matt Rankin

Marlene Mussler-Wright

Rich Steckler
Leslie Vitagliano

Tryptophantastics
Jason Pappani
Charlie Parkins
Aimee Baerlocher
Bryan Zibbell

BRRC MM
Sid Sullivan
Jose Fuentes
Tim Severa
Sid Sullivan

Turkoster's Plus 1
Megan Koster
Owen Koster

Dallin Snooks
Jason Koster

Not Hens?

Kat Floyd

Jessica Rademacher
Michelle Martin
Theresa O'connor

Quantum Disaster
Russell Kuhns
Kevin Helsley

lan Vrable

Holly Suit

Rec Center Trotters
Sam Collier

Tandy Killingbeck
Francie Hill

Ken Killingbeck

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Bib
51

18

26

78

12

79

Place

Div Division
6 CoEd
7 CoEd
8 CoEd
1 Masters
9 CoEd
2 Womens

10 CoEd
2 Masters
11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:05:47.184
18:33.590
16:48.514
15:06.248
15:18.832

1:31:02.358
12:22.181
29:06.514
17:04.922
32:28.741

1:08:52.038
17:55.464
18:13.388
15:22.898
17:20.288

54:17.968
12:00.193
15:39.789
13:55.679
12:42.307

1:09:31.446
14:43.849
16:25.925
18:27.611
19:54.061

1:10:54.988
15:52.806
18:56.964
16:44.066
19:21.152

1:05:18.460
16:39.708
17:16.622
14:45.343
16:36.787

1:07:17.452
14:28.345
18:28.707
18:34.261
15:46.139

Prediction

1:05:15.000
17:04.000
16:49.000
16:33.000
14:49.000

1:30:30.000

1:09:30.000

55:00.000

1:08:43.000

1:10:00.000

1:04:23.000

1:08:20.000

Chip

Diff
00:32.184
01:29.590
00:00.486
01:26.752
00:29.832

00:32.358

00:37.962

00:42.032

00:48.446

00:54.988

00:55.460

01:02.548

Page 2 of 12



Place
OA
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team Name

Flying Feathers
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Felix Schaedle

Myja Maki

Sam Reading

Fearless Flyers
Ali Ellis

Tiara Thompson
Sara Meyer

Eric Lacey

Gobblers and Wobblers

Shannon Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner

HOT TO TROT
Robert Draper
Carrie Rahier
Penny Meyers
Nathan Mchan

A.L.A.S.
Alecia Hoobing
Lindsay Bollick
Allison Nuxoll
Sarah Barber

TAIl Mashed Taters
Hope Hampton
Angela Lavelle
Kaitie Branton
Talon Blackmore

Munchin Kapunchins
Luke Lamey

Blair Armstrong

Jack Cunningham
Blake Jones

Hold the Gravy
Tara Jones
Doug Brigham
Casey Jones
David Brigham

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
75

82

91

38

63

58

57

11

Place
Div
11

12

13

14

15

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time Prediction

1:00:05.455 1:01:10.000

13:32.243
14:55.005
20:22.393
11:15.814

:13:13.107 1:12:00.000

16:24.950 17:00.000
20:49.003 20:00.000
17:54.849  18:00.000
18:04.305 17:00.000

:08:28.680 1:09:48.000

17:10.672
18:02.068
15:51.463
17:24.477

:09:47.298 1:11:16.000

17:26.681  19:00.000
20:46.918 21:03.000
18:18.149 17:13.000
13:15.550  14:00.000
55:44.422  57:20.000
15:27.918  16:00.000
13:47.886  14:00.000
12:46.824  13:20.000
13:41.794  14:00.000

:08:23.216 1:10:00.000

17:34.753  19:00.000
18:27.558  18:00.000
17:04.159 17:00.000
15:16.746  16:00.000

:02:18.973 1:04:00.000

18:04.256
16:51.565
14:21.436
13:01.716

:03:47.940 1:02:03.000

18:42.725
14:02.505
16:49.733
14:12.977

Chip
Diff
01:04.545

01:13.107
00:35.050
00:49.003
00:05.151
01:04.305

01:19.320

01:28.702
01:33.319
00:16.082
01:05.149
00:44.450

01:35.578
00:32.082
00:12.114
00:33.176
00:18.206

01:36.784
01:25.247
00:27.558
00:04.159
00:43.254

01:41.027

01:44.940
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Place
OA
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name
Gobbling & Hobbling
Ben Simko

Beth Markley

Mike Markley
Kathleen Simko

Therapeutic Associates Tom & Hens
Samantha Millspaugh

Nicole Freymond

April Axtell

Scott Freymond

Fowl Mouths
Angie Tuft
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart
Larry Moody

Gravy Girls
Brynn Pritchard
Mikayla Roskelley
Courtney Lange
Brynn Beal

Fast and Not So Furious
George Bowler

Harrison Clement

Marcos Cervantes

Allison Toth

BRRC W

Lois Allen

Carol Severa
Cynthia Mauzeral
Karen Staus

The Militia Box Trotters
Whitney Ward

Kim Thomas

Peggy Sellman

Donna Watson

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #1
Karen Sigler

Lori Dille

Eric Campbell

Blanca Joyner

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
23

52

14

28

84

77

45

20

Place
Div Division
3  Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

17 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:18:01.236
18:12.179
21:05.942
18:17.595
20:25.520

1:03:07.372
18:52.857
15:23.006
14:19.739
14:31.770

1:11:43.742
18:28.740
18:35.523
19:50.707
14:48.772

1:02:55.189
15:20.008
15:18.088
15:41.588
16:35.505

51:01.656
12:32.429
14:45.709
11:19.034
12:24.484

1:02:53.505
17:17.126
15:52.522
13:38.760
16:05.097

1:31:46.286
29:25.105
25:21.167
18:55.198
18:04.816

1:20:56.691
33:46.917
13:46.497
16:56.017
16:27.260

Prediction

1:19:47.000
19:30.000
21:00.000
18:30.000
20:47.000

1:04:56.000
19:14.000
15:14.000
16:14.000
14:14.000

1:13:35.000

1:00:40.000

48:45.000

1:00:35.000

1:34:15.000

1:23:30.000

Chip

Diff
01:45.764
01:17.821
00:05.942
00:12.405
00:21.480

01:48.628
00:21.143
00:09.006
01:54.261
00:17.770

01:51.258

02:15.189

02:16.656

02:18.505

02:28.714

02:33.309
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Place

OA Team Name

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Tres Chiquitas / Uno Hombre CTC

Esmeralda Loera
Brenda Celestino
Annalisa Hamilton
Hannah Webster

Murica CTC
Nick Hamilton
Porter Wilkes
Jesus De Leon
Paul Page

Crossfit 2c Alpha
Kendal Fleshman
Anna Nunez

Edna Little
Candace Hennefer

MaSulLaKa Hens
Martha Jawarski
Sue Langley
Laura Bond
Kathy Lee

Peregrin Chicas CTC
Emily Hammons
Danielle Van Lith
Mikayla Malaspina
Kira Tristan

Turkey Speedsters
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

bring on the stuffing
Jesse Fusselman
Brittney Ambrose
Emily Winn

Zac Ambrose

Mother Pluckers
Kathryn Elliott
Erica Shiflet
Sara Cassinelli
Joanna Hahn

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
65 6 Womens

67 1 Mens

94 7 Womens

53 8 Womens

64 9 Womens

74 3 Family

61 19 CoEd

54 10 Womens
11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:00:33.959
13:55.926
15:22.342
14:52.208
16:23.483

50:58.002
11:32.520
11:16.146
12:07.877
16:01.459

1:27:34.749
20:20.199
24:16.009
20:55.105
22:03.436

1:02:41.537
13:47.831
15:20.517
16:04.792
17:28.397

53:47.201
13:18.743
14:21.410
12:24.594
13:42.454

1:02:25.388
14:59.541
15:50.783
15:54.043
15:41.021

1:07:12.676
17:36.393
17:40.146
15:48.072
16:08.065

1:18:33.990
22:51.826
21:31.759
18:56.703
15:13.702

Prediction
58:00.000

48:23.000

1:30:15.000

59:59.000

51:04.000

1:05:10.000

1:04:28.000

1:21:20.000

Chip
Diff
02:33.959

02:35.002

02:40.251

02:42.537

02:43.201

02:44.612

02:44.676

02:46.010
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Place
OA
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Team Name

Hart of the Moelles
Nick Hartley
Kimberly Hartley
Nate Moeller
Lindsey Moeller

Snoods and Wattles
Rialin Flores
Brenda Trejo
Maria Hamm
Hannah Brass-Greer

Turketarians CTC
Mark Castaneda
Anthony Hinojosa
Wade Hammons
Lindsey Henderson

The Butterball Express

Brandon Fung
Emily Tobin
Randy Harris
Kelly Holder

Turkey Balls
Trudi Brown
Mike Brown
Shane Summers
Kenda Deere

Butterball Express
Mikey Cunningham
Sam Essen

Lisa Parrish

Riley Caldwell-O'keefe

Butt-erballs
Kelly Watson
Shelby Robinson
Billy Robinson
Gordon Smith

Perky Turkeys
Jessica Cambron
Emma Henkel
Jill Bergquist
Nessa lvanovic

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
48

19

66

30

27

83

49

Place

Div
20

11

21

22

12

23

13

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:06:26.216
12:28.915
18:56.515
19:08.261
15:52.525

1:14:43.993
16:59.973
19:00.436
17:22.367
21:21.217

53:04.830
11:56.990
11:58.084
15:12.313
13:57.443

1:07:35.044
15:53.571
16:20.023
18:32.656
16:48.794

1:11:59.629
17:58.402
19:32.200
19:02.958
15:26.069

1:35:44.812
20:18.377
30:36.009
25:47.561
19:02.865

1:18:51.750
23:47.630
18:41.150
16:47.291
19:35.679

1:13:50.348
17:26.344
16:54.761
18:41.034
20:48.209

Prediction
1:09:13.000

1:17:31.000

50:00.000

1:04:27.000

1:15:12.000

1:39:00.000

1:15:34.000

1:17:11.000
17:15.000
19:10.000
18:00.000
22:46.000

Chip
Diff
02:46.784

02:47.007

03:04.830

03:08.044

03:12.371

03:15.188

03:17.750

03:20.652
00:11.344
02:15.239
00:41.034
01:57.791
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Place
OA
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Team Name
Chive Turkeys
Drake Van Houten
Carrie Van Houten
Chris Johnson
Jayna Wiesemann

Team Shilho
Sarmad Jasim
Masar Jasim
Jonas Estefanos
Filmon Berhe

The Wallentinean Empire
Sam Berg

Caleb Horsburgh

Joe Petty

Tyler Wallentine

Ada Turkeys

Brandi Clough-Kolka
Kristin Friend
Katelyn Farley
Wendy Seagraves

Gobble Gobble
Scotlyn Christy
Amy Kearns
Erin Christy
Xavier Christy

Hens in a fowl Mood
Kay Grant

Bonnie Dresser
Jessica Fung

Kathy Harris

Cranberry Cocktails CTC
Allan Oney

Andrea Ritthaler

Kayla Hoxie

Dom Rivera

Master Basters
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
80

10

32

92

50

29

72

69

Place
Div Division
24 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

25 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time Prediction
1:26:21.617 1:23:00.000
24:18.838
19:08.035
23:29.682
19:25.062

1:02:33.281 1:06:00.000
14:48.483
15:56.648
14:46.017
17:02.133

46:02.107
11:12.873
11:18.071
12:34.855
10:56.308

42:30.000

1:10:36.594 1:14:20.000
18:58.073
17:16.740
19:06.760
15:15.021

1:26:13.504 1:30:00.000
23:45.817
20:24.776
21:03.592
20:59.319

1:22:08.254 1:26:00.000
19:51.988
18:32.247
27:13.634
16:30.385

1:01:23.291
13:19.369
17:32.728
16:00.234
14:30.960

57:30.000

1:27:54.255 1:24:00.000

25:43.050 25:00.000
17:14.260  17:00.000
27:39.154  25:00.000
17:17.791  17:00.000

Chip
Diff
03:21.617

03:26.719

03:32.107

03:43.406

03:46.496

03:51.746

03:53.291

03:54.255
00:43.050
00:14.260
02:39.154
00:17.791
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Place
OA
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Team Name
Party Fowl
Cara Davis
Jordan Critell
Sam Critell
Micaela Johnson

Sister Stride

Natalie Hammond
Kaidree Christensen
Rachelle Christensen
Cristina Bybee

Turkey Sliders
Susan Dunn
Nicole Pichardo
Trish Rose
Lisa Wilson

Gobbling butterballs
Jaymelynn Andersen
Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Andersen

Pumpkin 3.14
Whitney Weinkein
Meagan Hood
Jennifer Fuhrman
Edee Reitman

Old Birds- new tricks
Chellie Vanlith

Joel Vanlith

Pete Steckler

Chrissy Bowers

Gobs & Jennys
Jared Scott
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Doing it for the Pie!
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Lynn Humphrey

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Bib
21

98

43

56

39

24

55

17

Place
Div
26

16

17

27

28

18

Division
CoEd

Womens

Masters

Family

Womens

CoEd

CoEd

Womens

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:18:38.853
21:09.397
19:42.232
20:39.851
17:07.373

57:08.531
14:54.374
14:07.026
15:05.390
13:01.741

1:30:01.828
23:44.465
24:13.264
19:08.845
22:55.254

1:14:44.827
21:58.796
19:08.628
17:59.437
15:37.966

1:26:28.842
18:04.853
24:34.286
17:25.902
26:23.801

1:29:25.333
29:19.660
21:35.038
20:07.691
18:22.944

1:29:44.189
28:19.083
18:36.021
24:54.400
17:54.685

1:11:00.913
17:45.715
20:20.570
16:34.354
16:20.274

Prediction
1:14:42.000

53:06.000

1:34:05.000

1:18:50.000

1:30:38.000

1:25:04.000

1:34:10.000
32:00.000
19:00.000
25:30.000
17:40.000

1:06:32.000

Chip
Diff
03:56.853

04:02.531

04:03.172

04:05.173

04:09.158

04:21.333

04:25.811
03:40.917
00:23.979
00:35.600
00:14.685

04:28.913
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Place
OA
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Team Name
Sexy Fast Men
Sarah Larsen
Jessica Stastny
Michael Chase
Asher Wheelock

Breasts and Thighs
Jessica Hunt
Whitney Cleland
James Hutchison
Derek Steude

Freezing Our Butts For Brenda
Mindy Draper

Annette Allen

Stephanie Sanders

Tracie Allen

Sic’em on a Chicken
Debbie Hainke
Melanie Koch

Anna Miller

Diana Parker

Mormon Turkeys
Cory Bingham
Kalia Slover
Celeste Slover
Jason Slover

Gage
Mbr 1
Mbr 2
Mbr 3
Mbr 4

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #2
Leah Myers

Regan Luke

Anna Myers

Lyssa Kemble

Team Hope (we finish)
Sydney Flores

Cassie Flores

Nichole Flores

Terry Flores

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
36

22

90

60

99

44

Place
Div Division
29 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

30 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

31 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time
59:58.440
11:41.793
18:24.307
16:27.157
13:25.183

:07:53.277

15:03.104
17:42.391
19:03.020
16:04.762

:15:24.596

19:52.278
17:57.984
19:44.816
17:49.518

:11:55.137

18:03.496
19:06.994
16:02.581
18:42.066

:25:38.459

26:06.971
20:31.819
22:52.181
16:07.488

:07:12.958

14:02.478
17:43.977
17:10.958
18:15.545

59:32.436
13:52.087
15:39.422
16:33.616
13:27.311

:17:25.689

20:16.669
17:36.639
21:25.522
18:06.859

Prediction
55:27.000

1:12:30.000

1:10:27.000

1:17:00.000
19:00.000
22:00.000
17:00.000
19:00.000

1:20:30.000

1:12:40.000

54:00.000

1:11:45.000

Chip
Diff
04:31.440

04:36.723

04:57.596

05:04.863
00:56.504
02:53.006
00:57.419
00:17.934

05:08.459

05:27.042

05:32.436

05:40.689
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Place
OA
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Team Name

Hows the View CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan O'Dell
Kennedy Medel
Emma Wilkes

Turkey Tom's Trotting Tooters

Courtney Mitchell
Josh Noel

Lael Uberuaga
Josh Williams

Ninja Turkeys
Ivree Hansen
Emilie Grow
Holly Hansen
Jake Grow

Sweet Potato Pies
Shelby Galinat
Brooke Mortimer
Abby Keely

Abby Robison

Crossfit 2C Team A
Brian Nunez

Tara Marta

Casey Peterson
Sonya Gregory

Turducken & Taters
Ron Ramey

Denise Patten

Gary Patten

Pam Gross

LuJo

Holly Luna
Matt Trejo
Augie Luna
Marsi Trejo

Four Not-so-Little Pigs
Sharlee Hatch

Zach Hatch

Shane Larson

Elise Larson

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div
68 8

Division

87 32

CoEd

81 9

89 10

95 33

CoEd

88 7

Masters

25 34

CoEd

Family

11/22/2014

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
57:56.250
14:46.089
16:07.433
13:53.017
13:09.711

1:01:34.641
16:00.568
14:19.935
18:15.492
12:58.646

1:09:32.441
16:28.027
20:13.490
17:50.081
15:00.843

58:38.094
13:36.616
14:09.310
14:57.742
15:54.426

1:17:04.853
20:23.013
19:59.094
17:54.345
18:48.401

1:16:32.841
22:57.880
18:29.704
17:37.916
17:27.341

1:22:07.443
19:53.041
20:45.119
25:17.803
16:11.480

1:42:02.246
23:52.199
31:44.808
31:37.882
14:47.357

Chip

Prediction Diff
52:00.000 05:56.250
1:07:45.000 06:10.359
1:16:00.000 06:27.559
51:59.000 06:39.094
1:10:13.000 06:51.853
1:24:06.000 07:33.159
1:14:30.000 07:37.443
1:33:33.000 08:29.246
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Place

OA
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

DNS

Team Name
Twerking Turkeys
Anya Bawden
Nicole Wallace
Karri Alderson

Caralea Hopingardner

Goblets Unite
Connie Johnston
Kathee Eastman
Tom Rose

Lisa Wilson

Webb's Winners
Collin Leino

Kim Martin
Rebecca Madison
Angela Webb

Avengers CTC
Madison Maisey
Angela Anderson
Katie Gibson
Christopher Carlisle

Drumsticks
Alli Boyd
Milika Raass
Vicki Raass
Marlie Raass

Triptophen
Mahkias Raass
Malachi Raass
Anthony Boyd
Aj Boyd

Tetrazzinis
Mary Graeff
Todd Graeff
Patti Thorn
Chereen Langrill

BRRC OM
Reid Harter
Eamonn Harter
Mike Keiley
John Murray

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib
35

42

13

70

40

41

33

76

Place

Div
20

35

11

10

DNS

Division
Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:26:09.201
19:44.269
22:37.267
25:29.149
18:18.516

1:37:32.664
23:45.375
24:13.535
19:18.682
30:15.072

1:41:46.569
23:47.324
30:42.577
31:19.442
15:57.226

1:13:32.855
17:04.976
27:05.656
14:53.871
14:28.352

1:45:35.873
31:15.907
27:08.061
27:55.107
19:16.798

1:45:33.956
31:11.689
27:10.969
27:53.343
19:17.955

1:43:48.697
32:58.750
27:42.157
23:59.196
19:08.594

00:00.000

Prediction
1:37:15.000

1:26:02.000

1:27:17.000

59:02.000

1:25:58.000

1:14:42.000

1:06:00.000

52:27.000

Chip
Diff
11:05.799

11:30.664

14:29.569

14:30.855

19:37.873

30:51.956

37:48.697

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Team Name Bib Div Division
Saucy Cranberries 3 DNS CoEd
Helen Alexander Lap 1:
Lori Alexander Lap 2:
Mel Bauer Lap 3:
Randy Clemens Lap 4:
Fierce Four 2 DNS Jens and Jakes
Seth Severson Lap 1:
Brooklyn Severson Lap 2:
Cleo Walker Lap 3:
Zane Walker Lap 4:
Turkey Racers 46 DNS CoEd
David Wyler Lap 1:
Matt Divietro Lap 2:
Caroline Divietro Lap 3:
Ethan Wyler Lap 4:
May The Forks Be With You 1 DNS Family
David Severson Lap 1:
Sarah Severson Lap 2:
David Butler Lap 3:
Ann Butler Lap 4:
3 Breasts and a Gobbler 86 DNS CoEd
Kim McGill Lap 1:
Laura Heistuman Lap 2:
Ruthie Heikkila Lap 3:
Brent Heikkila Lap 4:
S.0.S. Struttin Our Stuff! 37 DNS Masters
Paula Vonlindern Lap 1:
Julie Helms Lap 2:
Alyson Ogata Lap 3:
Mary Holleron Lap 4:
Unavailable 85 DNS Family
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
Give Us The Bird 59 DNS Family
Robert Shannon Lap 1:
Lily Shannon Lap 2:
Colby Shannon Lap 3:
Brayden Shannon Lap 4:
www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/22/2014

Chip
Time
00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Chip
Prediction Diff
2:50:00.000 00:00.000

1:30:00.000 00:00.000

1:16:00.000 00:00.000

1:30:00.000 00:00.000

1:16:35.000 00:00.000

2:00:56.000 00:00.000

9:59:59.000 00:00.000

1:24:28.000 00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
CoEd 1
CoEd 2
CoEd 3
CoEd 4
CoEd 5
CoEd 6
CoEd 7
CoEd 8

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Bib Team Name
34 Goofy Squirrels

47

73

15

51

18

26

Paul Dallmann
Lindsey Cambell
Kaleb Severns
Jenny Severns

Globetrotters
Kathleen Haddon
Brendan Dorsey-Spitz
Jared Breuker

Jenni Dorsey-Spitz

Quad Gobblers
Danielle Nestor
Mike Hargis
Sean Gaffney
Richard Nestor

Thankful Trixters CTC
Jonah Babbel

Vincent Groner

Gordon Martlett

Katie Webster

Two Pros and Two Slows
Lindsey Giles

Levi Glynn

Thomas Giles

Hollie Glynn

1 Cheek Sneak
Stephanie Pyles
Paula Needham
Hans Lara
Cameron Needham

Poultry In Motion

Matt Rankin

Marlene Mussler-Wright
Rich Steckler

Leslie Vitagliano

Tryptophantastics
Jason Pappani
Charlie Parkins
Aimee Baerlocher
Bryan Zibbell

www.BoiseYStriders.org

11/22/2014

Place
OA
2
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:13:19.051
18:05.508
17:40.692
17:04.064
20:28.787

1:08:53.650
22:00.943
14:24.221
16:32.009
15:56.477

1:10:48.002
17:56.019
15:29.991
18:09.359
19:12.633

54:33.144
11:37.888
16:00.612
15:13.796
11:40.848

1:10:21.154
15:05.070
20:16.772
19:49.704
15:09.608

1:05:47.184
18:33.590
16:48.514
15:06.248
15:18.832

1:31:02.358
12:22.181
29:06.514
17:04.922
32:28.741

1:08:52.038
17:55.464
18:13.388
15:22.898
17:20.288

Prediction
1:13:15.000

1:09:00.000

1:11:00.000
16:30.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
19:30.000

54:12.000

1:10:00.000

1:05:15.000
17:04.000
16:49.000
16:33.000
14:49.000

1:30:30.000

1:09:30.000

Chip
Diff
00:04.051

00:06.350

00:11.998
01:26.019
02:30.009
01:09.359
00:17.367

00:21.144

00:21.154

00:32.184
01:29.590
00:00.486
01:26.752
00:29.832

00:32.358

00:37.962
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Place

Division Div
CoEd 9

CoEd 10
CoEd 11
CoEd 12
CoEd 13
CoEd 14
CoEd 15
CoEd 16

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

CoEd Results

Bib Team Name

9

75

82

38

58

11

52

Turkoster's Plus 1
Megan Koster
Owen Koster
Dallin Snooks
Jason Koster

Quantum Disaster
Russell Kuhns
Kevin Helsley

lan Vrable

Holly Suit

Flying Feathers
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Felix Schaedle

Myja Maki

Sam Reading

Fearless Flyers
Ali Ellis

Tiara Thompson
Sara Meyer

Eric Lacey

HOT TO TROT
Robert Draper
Carrie Rahier
Penny Meyers
Nathan Mchan

TAIl Mashed Taters
Hope Hampton
Angela Lavelle
Kaitie Branton
Talon Blackmore

Hold the Gravy
Tara Jones
Doug Brigham
Casey Jones
David Brigham

Therapeutic Associates Tom & Hens
Samantha Millspaugh

Nicole Freymond

April Axtell

Scott Freymond

11/22/2014

Place
OA
13
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

17
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

22
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

24
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:09:31.446
14:43.849
16:25.925
18:27.611
19:54.061

1:05:18.460
16:39.708
17:16.622
14:45.343
16:36.787

1:00:05.455
13:32.243
14:55.005
20:22.393
11:15.814

1:13:13.107
16:24.950
20:49.003
17:54.849
18:04.305

1:09:47.298
17:26.681
20:46.918
18:18.149
13:15.550

1:08:23.216
17:34.753
18:27.558
17:04.159
15:16.746

1:03:47.940
18:42.725
14:02.505
16:49.733
14:12.977

1:03:07.372
18:52.857
15:23.006
14:19.739
14:31.770

Prediction
1:08:43.000

1:04:23.000

1:01:10.000

1:12:00.000
17:00.000
20:00.000
18:00.000
17:00.000

1:11:16.000
19:00.000
21:03.000
17:13.000
14:00.000

1:10:00.000
19:00.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
16:00.000

1:02:03.000

1:04:56.000
19:14.000
15:14.000
16:14.000
14:14.000

Chip
Diff
00:48.446

00:55.460

01:04.545

01:13.107
00:35.050
00:49.003
00:05.151
01:04.305

01:28.702
01:33.319
00:16.082
01:05.149
00:44.450

01:36.784
01:25.247
00:27.558
00:04.159
00:43.254

01:44.940

01:48.628
00:21.143
00:09.006
01:54.261
00:17.770
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place
Div

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Bib

14

20

61

48

30

83

80

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place
Team Name OA
Fowl Mouths 27
Angie Tuft Lap 1:
Allyson Ryan Lap 2:
Julie Hart Lap 3:
Larry Moody Lap 4:
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #1 32
Karen Sigler Lap 1:
Lori Dille Lap 2:
Eric Campbell Lap 3
Blanca Joyner Lap 4:
bring on the stuffing 39
Jesse Fusselman Lap 1:
Brittney Ambrose Lap 2:
Emily Winn Lap 3:
Zac Ambrose Lap 4:
Hart of the Moelles 41
Nick Hartley Lap 1:
Kimberly Hartley Lap 2:
Nate Moeller Lap 3:
Lindsey Moeller Lap 4:
The Butterball Express 44
Brandon Fung Lap 1:
Emily Tobin Lap 2:
Randy Harris Lap 3:
Kelly Holder Lap 4:
Turkey Balls 45
Trudi Brown Lap 1:
Mike Brown Lap 2:
Shane Summers Lap 3:
Kenda Deere Lap 4:
Butt-erballs a7
Kelly Watson Lap 1:
Shelby Robinson Lap 2:
Billy Robinson Lap 3:
Gordon Smith Lap 4:
Chive Turkeys 49
Drake Van Houten Lap 1:
Carrie Van Houten Lap 2:
Chris Johnson Lap 3:
Jayna Wiesemann Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/22/2014

Chip

Time Prediction
1:11:43.742 1:13:35.000

18:28.740

18:35.523

19:50.707

14:48.772

1:20:56.691 1:23:30.000
33:46.917
13:46.497
16:56.017
16:27.260

1:07:12.676 1:04:28.000
17:36.393
17:40.146
15:48.072
16:08.065

1:06:26.216 1:09:13.000
12:28.915
18:56.515
19:08.261
15:52.525

1:07:35.044 1:04:27.000
15:53.571
16:20.023
18:32.656
16:48.794

1:11:59.629 1:15:12.000
17:58.402
19:32.200
19:02.958
15:26.069

1:18:51.750 1:15:34.000
23:47.630
18:41.150
16:47.291
19:35.679

1:26:21.617 1:23:00.000
24:18.838
19:08.035
23:29.682
19:25.062

Chip
Diff
01:51.258

02:33.309

02:44.676

02:46.784

03:08.044

03:12.371

03:17.750

03:21.617
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Bib
72

21

24

55

36

22

60

87

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

CoEd Results

Team Name

Cranberry Cocktails CTC
Allan Oney

Andrea Ritthaler

Kayla Hoxie

Dom Rivera

Party Fowl
Cara Davis
Jordan Critell
Sam Critell
Micaela Johnson

Old Birds- new tricks
Chellie Vanlith

Joel Vanlith

Pete Steckler

Chrissy Bowers

Gobs & Jennys
Jared Scott
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Sexy Fast Men
Sarah Larsen
Jessica Stastny
Michael Chase
Asher Wheelock

Breasts and Thighs
Jessica Hunt
Whitney Cleland
James Hutchison
Derek Steude

Mormon Turkeys
Cory Bingham
Kalia Slover
Celeste Slover
Jason Slover

Turkey Tom's Trotting Tooters
Courtney Mitchell

Josh Noel

Lael Uberuaga

Josh Williams

11/22/2014

Place
OA
55
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

57
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

62
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

63
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

65
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

66
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

69
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

74
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:01:23.291
13:19.369
17:32.728
16:00.234
14:30.960

1:18:38.853
21:09.397
19:42.232
20:39.851
17:07.373

1:29:25.333
29:19.660
21:35.038
20:07.691
18:22.944

1:29:44.189
28:19.083
18:36.021
24:54.400
17:54.685

59:58.440
11:41.793
18:24.307
16:27.157
13:25.183

1:07:53.277
15:03.104
17:42.391
19:03.020
16:04.762

1:25:38.459
26:06.971
20:31.819
22:52.181
16:07.488

1:01:34.641
16:00.568
14:19.935
18:15.492
12:58.646

Prediction
57:30.000

1:14:42.000

1:25:04.000

1:34:10.000
32:00.000
19:00.000
25:30.000
17:40.000

55:27.000

1:12:30.000

1:20:30.000

1:07:45.000

Chip
Diff
03:53.291

03:56.853

04:21.333

04:25.811
03:40.917
00:23.979
00:35.600
00:14.685

04:31.440

04:36.723

05:08.459

06:10.359
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place
Div Bib

33 95

34 25

35 13

DNS 3

DNS 46

DNS 86

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Team Name
Crossfit 2C Team A
Brian Nunez

Tara Marta

Casey Peterson
Sonya Gregory

LuJo
Holly Luna
Matt Trejo
Augie Luna
Marsi Trejo

Webb's Winners
Collin Leino

Kim Martin
Rebecca Madison
Angela Webb

Saucy Cranberries
Helen Alexander
Lori Alexander

Mel Bauer

Randy Clemens

Turkey Racers
David Wyler
Matt Divietro
Caroline Divietro
Ethan Wyler

3 Breasts and a Gobbler
Kim McGill

Laura Heistuman

Ruthie Heikkila

Brent Heikkila

www.BoiseYStriders.org

11/22/2014

Place
OA
77
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

79
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

83
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:17:04.853
20:23.013
19:59.094
17:54.345
18:48.401

1:22:07.443
19:53.041
20:45.119
25:17.803
16:11.480

1:41:46.569
23:47.324
30:42.577
31:19.442
15:57.226

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Prediction
1:10:13.000

1:14:30.000

1:27:17.000

2:50:00.000

1:16:00.000

1:16:35.000

Chip
Diff
06:51.853

07:37.443

14:29.569

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Place
Div

1

Bib
31

91

74

50

56

99

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Family Results

Team Name
Gravy Train
Robert Shannon
Craig Shannon
Daniel Shannon
Daniel Shannon

Gobblers and Wobblers
Shannon Gardiner

Blake Gardiner

Bill Gardiner

Jackson Gardiner

Turkey Speedsters
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Gobble Gobble
Scotlyn Christy
Amy Kearns
Erin Christy
Xavier Christy

Gobbling butterballs
Jaymelynn Andersen
Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Andersen

Gage
Mbr 1
Mbr 2
Mbr 3
Mbr 4

Team Hope (we finish)
Sydney Flores

Cassie Flores

Nichole Flores

Terry Flores

Four Not-so-Little Pigs
Sharlee Hatch

Zach Hatch

Shane Larson

Elise Larson

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place Chip

OA Time
1 1:01:40.465
Lap 1: 12:34.323
Lap 2: 17:23.312
Lap 3: 15:02.439
Lap 4: 16:40.391
19 1:08:28.680
Lap 1: 17:10.672
Lap 2: 18:02.068
Lap 3: 15:51.463
Lap 4: 17:24.477
38 1:02:25.388
Lap 1: 14:59.541
Lap 2: 15:50.783
Lap 3: 15:54.043
Lap 4: 15:41.021
53  1:26:13.504
Lap 1: 23:45.817
Lap 2: 20:24.776
Lap 3: 21:03.592
Lap 4: 20:59.319
60 1:14:44.827
Lap 1: 21:58.796
Lap 2: 19:08.628
Lap 3: 17:59.437
Lap 4: 15:37.966
70  1:07:12.958
Lap 1: 14:02.478
Lap 2: 17:43.977
Lap 3: 17:10.958
Lap 4: 18:15.545
72 1:17:25.689
Lap 1: 20:16.669
Lap 2: 17:36.639
Lap 3: 21:25.522
Lap 4: 18:06.859
80 1:42:02.246
Lap 1: 23:52.199
Lap 2: 31:44.808
Lap 3: 31:37.882
Lap 4: 14:47.357

11/22/2014

Prediction
1:01:44.000

1:09:48.000

1:05:10.000

1:30:00.000

1:18:50.000

1:12:40.000

1:11:45.000

1:33:33.000

Chip
Diff
00:03.535

01:19.320

02:44.612

03:46.496

04:05.173

05:27.042

05:40.689

08:29.246

Page 1 of 2



Division
Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Family Results

Div Bib Team Name

Place
9 40
10 41

DNS 1

DNS 85

DNS 59

Drumsticks
Alli Boyd
Milika Raass
Vicki Raass
Marlie Raass

Triptophen
Mahkias Raass
Malachi Raass
Anthony Boyd
Aj Boyd

May The Forks Be With You
David Severson

Sarah Severson

David Butler

Ann Butler

Unavailable

Give Us The Bird
Robert Shannon
Lily Shannon
Colby Shannon
Brayden Shannon

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place Chip Chip
OA Time Prediction Diff
85  1:45:35.873 1:25:58.000 19:37.873
Lap 1: 31:15.907
Lap 2: 27:08.061
Lap 3: 27:55.107
Lap 4: 19:16.798
86  1:45:33.956 1:14:42.000 30:51.956
Lap 1: 31:11.689
Lap 2: 27:10.969
Lap 3: 27:53.343
Lap 4: 19:17.955
DNS 00:00.000 1:30:00.000 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4.
DNS 00:00.000 9:59:59.000 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4.
DNS 00:00.000 1:24:28.000 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
11/22/2014
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Place Place Chip Chip
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Diff
Jens and Jakes 1 71 Chicken Dinner Road Runners (CTC) 5 1:04:19.689 1:04:09.000 00:10.689
Seth Babbel Lap 1: 14:20.538
Olivia Williamson Lap 2: 16:10.780
Allie McDonald Lap 3: 16:29.223
Heidi Jantz Lap 4: 17:19.148
Jens and Jakes 2 57 Munchin Kapunchins 23  1:02:18.973 1:04:00.000 01:41.027
Luke Lamey Lap 1: 18:04.256
Blair Armstrong Lap 2: 16:51.565
Jack Cunningham Lap 3: 14:21.436
Blake Jones Lap 4: 13:01.716
Jens and Jakes 3 28 Gravy Girls 28  1:02:55.189 1:00:40.000 02:15.189
Brynn Pritchard Lap 1: 15:20.008
Mikayla Roskelley Lap 2: 15:18.088
Courtney Lange Lap 3: 15:41.588
Brynn Beal Lap 4: 16:35.505
Jens and Jakes 4 84 Fast and Not So Furious 29 51:01.656 48:45.000 02:16.656
George Bowler Lap 1: 12:32.429
Harrison Clement Lap 2: 14:45.709
Marcos Cervantes Lap 3: 11:19.034
Allison Toth Lap 4: 12:24.484
Jens and Jakes 5 66 Turketarians CTC 43 53:04.830 50:00.000 03:04.830
Mark Castaneda Lap 1: 11:56.990
Anthony Hinojosa Lap 2: 11:58.084
Wade Hammons Lap 3: 15:12.313
Lindsey Henderson Lap 4: 13:57.443
Jens and Jakes 6 32 The Wallentinean Empire 51 46:02.107 42:30.000 03:32.107
Sam Berg Lap 1: 11:12.873
Caleb Horsburgh Lap 2: 11:18.071
Joe Petty Lap 3: 12:34.855
Tyler Wallentine Lap 4: 10:56.308
Jens and Jakes 7 44 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #2 71 59:32.436  54:00.000 05:32.436
Leah Myers Lap 1: 13:52.087
Regan Luke Lap 2: 15:39.422
Anna Myers Lap 3: 16:33.616
Lyssa Kemble Lap 4: 13:27.311
Jens and Jakes 8 68 Hows the View CTC 73 57:56.250 52:00.000 05:56.250
Bryce Adams Lap 1: 14:46.089
Ryan O'Dell Lap 2: 16:07.433
Kennedy Medel Lap 3: 13:53.017
Emma Wilkes Lap 4: 13:09.711

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/22/2014 Page 1 of 2



Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Place Place Chip Chip
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Diff
Jens and Jakes 9 81 Ninja Turkeys 75 1:09:32.441 1:16:00.000 06:27.559
Ivree Hansen Lap 1: 16:28.027
Emilie Grow Lap 2: 20:13.490
Holly Hansen Lap 3: 17:50.081
Jake Grow Lap 4: 15:00.843
Jens and Jakes 10 89 Sweet Potato Pies 76 58:38.094 51:59.000 06:39.094
Shelby Galinat Lap 1: 13:36.616
Brooke Mortimer Lap 2: 14:09.310
Abby Keely Lap 3: 14:57.742
Abby Robison Lap 4: 15:54.426
Jens and Jakes 11 70 Avengers CTC 84 1:13:32.855 59:02.000 14:30.855
Madison Maisey Lap 1: 17:04.976
Angela Anderson Lap 2: 27:05.656
Katie Gibson Lap 3: 14:53.871
Christopher Carlisle Lap 4: 14:28.352
Jens and Jakes DNS 2 Fierce Four DNS 00:00.000 1:30:00.000 00:00.000
Seth Severson Lap 1:
Brooklyn Severson Lap 2:
Cleo Walker Lap 3:
Zane Walker Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/22/2014 Page 2 of 2



Division
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Place
Div

Bib
78

79

23

69

43

90

88

42

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Team Name
BRRC MM
Sid Sullivan
Jose Fuentes
Tim Severa
Sid Sullivan

Rec Center Trotters
Sam Collier

Tandy Killingbeck
Francie Hill

Ken Killingbeck

Gobbling & Hobbling
Ben Simko

Beth Markley

Mike Markley
Kathleen Simko

Master Basters
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness

Turkey Sliders
Susan Dunn
Nicole Pichardo
Trish Rose
Lisa Wilson

Sic’em on a Chicken
Debbie Hainke
Melanie Koch

Anna Miller

Diana Parker

Turducken & Taters
Ron Ramey

Denise Patten

Gary Patten

Pam Gross

Goblets Unite
Connie Johnston
Kathee Eastman
Tom Rose

Lisa Wilson

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place Chip
OA Time
12 54:17.968
Lap 1: 12:00.193
Lap 2: 15:39.789
Lap 3: 13:55.679
Lap 4: 12:42.307
16 1:07:17.452
Lap 1: 14:28.345
Lap 2: 18:28.707
Lap 3: 18:34.261
Lap 4: 15:46.139
25 1:18:01.236
Lap 1: 18:12.179
Lap 2: 21:05.942
Lap 3: 18:17.595
Lap 4: 20:25.520
56  1:27:54.255
Lap 1: 25:43.050
Lap 2: 17:14.260
Lap 3: 27:39.154
Lap 4: 17:17.791
59  1:30:01.828
Lap 1: 23:44.465
Lap 2: 24:13.264
Lap 3: 19:08.845
Lap 4: 22:55.254
68  1:11:55.137
Lap 1: 18:03.496
Lap 2: 19:06.994
Lap 3: 16:02.581
Lap 4: 18:42.066
78 1:16:32.841
Lap 1: 22:57.880
Lap 2: 18:29.704
Lap 3: 17:37.916
Lap 4: 17:27.341
82 1:37:32.664
Lap 1: 23:45.375
Lap 2: 24:13.535
Lap 3: 19:18.682
Lap 4: 30:15.072
11/22/2014

Prediction
55:00.000

1:08:20.000

1:19:47.000
19:30.000
21:00.000
18:30.000
20:47.000

1:24:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000

1:34:05.000

1:17:00.000
19:00.000
22:00.000
17:00.000
19:00.000

1:24:06.000

1:26:02.000

Chip
Diff
00:42.032

01:02.548

01:45.764
01:17.821
00:05.942
00:12.405
00:21.480

03:54.255
00:43.050
00:14.260
02:39.154
00:17.791

04:03.172

05:04.863
00:56.504
02:53.006
00:57.419
00:17.934

07:33.159

11:30.664
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Place Place Chip Chip
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Diff
Masters 9 33 Tetrazzinis 87  1:43:48.697 1:06:00.000 37:48.697
Mary Graeff Lap 1: 32:58.750
Todd Graeff Lap 2: 27:42.157
Patti Thorn Lap 3: 23:59.196
Chereen Langrill Lap 4: 19:08.594
Masters DNS 37 S.0O.S. Struttin Our Stuff! DNS 00:00.000 2:00:56.000 00:00.000
Paula Vonlindern Lap 1:
Julie Helms Lap 2:
Alyson Ogata Lap 3:
Mary Holleron Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/22/2014 Page 2 of 2



Division
Mens

Mens

Mens

Place
Div
1

DNS

Bib
67

10

76

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Mens Results

Team Name
Murica CTC
Nick Hamilton
Porter Wilkes
Jesus De Leon
Paul Page

Team Shilho
Sarmad Jasim
Masar Jasim
Jonas Estefanos
Filmon Berhe

BRRC OM
Reid Harter
Eamonn Harter
Mike Keiley
John Murray

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
34
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

50
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip Chip
Time Prediction Diff
50:58.002 48:23.000 02:35.002
11:32.520
11:16.146
12:07.877
16:01.459

1:02:33.281 1:06:00.000 03:26.719
14:48.483
15:56.648
14:46.017
17:02.133

00:00.000 52:27.000 00:00.000

11/22/2014
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Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
1

Bib
62

12

63

77

45

65

94

53

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Womens Results

Place
Team Name OA
Stuffing Strutters 4
Jordan Rehfeld Lap 1:
Gabriella Homan Lap 2:
Jenny Perry Lap 3:
Michelle Ott Lap 4:
Not Hens? 14
Kat Floyd Lap 1:
Jessica Rademacher Lap 2:
Michelle Martin Lap 3:
Theresa O'connor Lap 4:
A.L.A.S. 21
Alecia Hoobing Lap 1:
Lindsay Bollick Lap 2:
Allison Nuxoll Lap 3:
Sarah Barber Lap 4:
BRRC W 30
Lois Allen Lap 1:
Carol Severa Lap 2:
Cynthia Mauzeral Lap 3:
Karen Staus Lap 4:
The Militia Box Trotters 31
Whitney Ward Lap 1:
Kim Thomas Lap 2:
Peggy Sellman Lap 3:
Donna Watson Lap 4:
Tres Chiquitas / Uno Hombre CTC 33
Esmeralda Loera Lap 1:
Brenda Celestino Lap 2:
Annalisa Hamilton Lap 3:
Hannah Webster Lap 4:
Crossfit 2c Alpha 35
Kendal Fleshman Lap 1:
Anna Nunez Lap 2:
Edna Little Lap 3:
Candace Hennefer Lap 4:
MaSulLaKa Hens 36
Martha Jawarski Lap 1:
Sue Langley Lap 2:
Laura Bond Lap 3:
Kathy Lee Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time
58:46.036
11:57.245
17:55.805
14:21.632
14:31.354

:10:54.988

15:52.806
18:56.964
16:44.066
19:21.152

55:44.422
15:27.918
13:47.886
12:46.824
13:41.794

:02:53.505

17:17.126
15:52.522
13:38.760
16:05.097

:31:46.286

29:25.105
25:21.167
18:55.198
18:04.816

:00:33.959

13:55.926
15:22.342
14:52.208
16:23.483

:27:34.749

20:20.199
24:16.009
20:55.105
22:03.436

:02:41.537

13:47.831
15:20.517
16:04.792
17:28.397

Prediction
58:36.000
11:50.000
17:00.000
15:16.000
14:30.000

1:10:00.000

57:20.000
16:00.000
14:00.000
13:20.000
14:00.000

1:00:35.000

1:34:15.000

58:00.000

1:30:15.000

59:59.000

Chip
Diff
00:10.036
00:07.245
00:55.805
00:54.368
00:01.354

00:54.988

01:35.578
00:32.082
00:12.114
00:33.176
00:18.206

02:18.505

02:28.714

02:33.959

02:40.251

02:42.537
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Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Place
Div
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib
64

54

19

27

49

92

29

98

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Team Name
Peregrin Chicas CTC
Emily Hammons
Danielle Van Lith
Mikayla Malaspina
Kira Tristan

Mother Pluckers
Kathryn Elliott
Erica Shiflet
Sara Cassinelli
Joanna Hahn

Snoods and Wattles
Rialin Flores
Brenda Trejo
Maria Hamm
Hannah Brass-Greer

Butterball Express
Mikey Cunningham
Sam Essen

Lisa Parrish

Riley Caldwell-O'keefe

Perky Turkeys
Jessica Cambron
Emma Henkel
Jill Bergquist
Nessa Ivanovic

Ada Turkeys

Brandi Clough-Kolka
Kristin Friend
Katelyn Farley
Wendy Seagraves

Hens in a fowl Mood
Kay Grant

Bonnie Dresser
Jessica Fung

Kathy Harris

Sister Stride

Natalie Hammond
Kaidree Christensen
Rachelle Christensen
Cristina Bybee

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
37
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

40
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

42
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

48
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

52
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

54
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

58
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time Prediction
53:47.201 51:04.000
13:18.743
14:21.410
12:24.594
13:42.454

1:18:33.990 1:21:20.000
22:51.826
21:31.759
18:56.703
15:13.702

1:14:43.993 1:17:31.000
16:59.973
19:00.436
17:22.367
21:21.217

1:35:44.812 1:39:00.000
20:18.377
30:36.009
25:47.561
19:02.865

1:13:50.348 1:17:11.000
17:26.344 17:15.000
16:54.761  19:10.000
18:41.034  18:00.000
20:48.209 22:46.000

1:10:36.594 1:14:20.000
18:58.073
17:16.740
19:06.760
15:15.021

1:22:08.254 1:26:00.000
19:51.988
18:32.247
27:13.634
16:30.385

57:08.531 53:06.000
14:54.374
14:07.026
15:05.390
13:01.741

Chip
Diff
02:43.201

02:46.010

02:47.007

03:15.188

03:20.652
00:11.344
02:15.239
00:41.034
01:57.791

03:43.406

03:51.746

04:02.531

Page 2 of 3



Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
17

18

19

20

Bib
39

17

16

35

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

Womens Results

Place
Team Name OA
Pumpkin 3.14 61
Whitney Weinkein Lap 1:
Meagan Hood Lap 2:
Jennifer Fuhrman Lap 3:
Edee Reitman Lap 4:
Doing it for the Pie! 64
Lisa Stuppy Lap 1:
Kris Collins Lap 2:
Stacey Wiersma Lap 3:
Lynn Humphrey Lap 4:
Freezing Our Butts For Brenda 67
Mindy Draper Lap 1:
Annette Allen Lap 2:
Stephanie Sanders Lap 3:
Tracie Allen Lap 4:
Twerking Turkeys 81
Anya Bawden Lap 1:
Nicole Wallace Lap 2:
Karri Alderson Lap 3:
Caralea Hopingardner Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:26:28.842
18:04.853
24:34.286
17:25.902
26:23.801

1:11:00.913
17:45.715
20:20.570
16:34.354
16:20.274

1:15:24.596
19:52.278
17:57.984
19:44.816
17:49.518

1:26:09.201
19:44.269
22:37.267
25:29.149
18:18.516

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:30:38.000 04:09.158

1:06:32.000 04:28.913

1:10:27.000 04:57.596

1:37:15.000 11:05.799

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
9

DNS

21

52

84

66

39

12

Team Name

1 Cheek Sneak
Stephanie Pyles
Paula Needham
Hans Lara
Cameron Needham

3 Breasts and a Gobbler

Kim McGill
Laura Heistuman
Ruthie Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

A.L.A.S.
Alecia Hoobing
Lindsay Bollick
Allison Nuxoll
Sarah Barber

Ada Turkeys

Brandi Clough-Kolka
Kristin Friend
Katelyn Farley
Wendy Seagraves

Avengers CTC
Madison Maisey
Angela Anderson
Katie Gibson
Christopher Carlisle

Breasts and Thighs
Jessica Hunt
Whitney Cleland
James Hutchison
Derek Steude

bring on the stuffing
Jesse Fusselman
Brittney Ambrose
Emily Winn

Zac Ambrose

BRRC MM
Sid Sullivan
Jose Fuentes
Tim Severa
Sid Sullivan

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
51

86

63

92

70

22

61

78

Place
Div
6

DNS

14

11

30

19

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip Chip
Time Prediction Diff
1:05:47.184 1:05:15.000 00:32.184
18:33.590 17:04.000 01:29.590
16:48.514  16:49.000 00:00.486
15:06.248 16:33.000 01:26.752
15:18.832  14:49.000 00:29.832
00:00.000 1:16:35.000 00:00.000
55:44.422 57:20.000 01:35.578
15:27.918 16:00.000 00:32.082
13:47.886  14:00.000 00:12.114
12:46.824 13:20.000 00:33.176
13:41.794 14:00.000 00:18.206
1:10:36.594 1:14:20.000 03:43.406

18:58.073
17:16.740
19:06.760
15:15.021
1:13:32.855 59:02.000 14:30.855
17:04.976
27:05.656
14:53.871
14:28.352
1:07:53.277 1:12:30.000 04:36.723
15:03.104
17:42.391
19:03.020
16:04.762
1:07:12.676 1:04:28.000 02:44.676
17:36.393
17:40.146
15:48.072
16:08.065
54:17.968 55:00.000 00:42.032
12:00.193
15:39.789
13:55.679
12:42.307
Page 1 of 12



Place
OA
DNS

30

46

47

49

55

35

Team Name
BRRC OM
Reid Harter
Eamonn Harter
Mike Keiley
John Murray

BRRC W

Lois Allen

Carol Severa
Cynthia Mauzeral
Karen Staus

Butterball Express
Mikey Cunningham
Sam Essen

Lisa Parrish

Riley Caldwell-O'keefe

Butt-erballs
Kelly Watson
Shelby Robinson
Billy Robinson
Gordon Smith

Chicken Dinner Road Runners (CTC)

Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Allie McDonald
Heidi Jantz

Chive Turkeys
Drake Van Houten
Carrie Van Houten
Chris Johnson
Jayna Wiesemann

Cranberry Cocktails CTC

Allan Oney
Andrea Ritthaler
Kayla Hoxie
Dom Rivera

Crossfit 2c Alpha
Kendal Fleshman
Anna Nunez

Edna Little
Candace Hennefer

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division
76 DNS Mens

77 4

Womens

27 12

Womens

83 23 CoEd

71 1

80 24 CoEd

72 25 CoEd

94 7 Womens

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
00:00.000

:02:53.505

17:17.126
15:52.522
13:38.760
16:05.097

:35:44.812

20:18.377
30:36.009
25:47.561
19:02.865

:18:51.750

23:47.630
18:41.150
16:47.291
19:35.679

:04:19.689

14:20.538
16:10.780
16:29.223
17:19.148

:26:21.617

24:18.838
19:08.035
23:29.682
19:25.062

:01:23.291

13:19.369
17:32.728
16:00.234
14:30.960

:27:34.749

20:20.199
24:16.009
20:55.105
22:03.436

Chip
Prediction Diff
52:27.000 00:00.000

1:00:35.000 02:18.505

1:39:00.000 03:15.188

1:15:34.000 03:17.750

1:04:09.000 00:10.689

1:23:00.000 03:21.617

57:30.000 03:53.291

1:30:15.000 02:40.251
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Place
OA
77

64

85

29

18

DNS

17

80

Team Name
Crossfit 2C Team A
Brian Nunez

Tara Marta

Casey Peterson
Sonya Gregory

Doing it for the Pie!
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Lynn Humphrey

Drumsticks
Alli Boyd
Milika Raass
Vicki Raass
Marlie Raass

Fast and Not So Furious
George Bowler

Harrison Clement

Marcos Cervantes

Allison Toth

Fearless Flyers
Ali Ellis

Tiara Thompson
Sara Meyer

Eric Lacey

Fierce Four

Seth Severson
Brooklyn Severson
Cleo Walker

Zane Walker

Flying Feathers
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Felix Schaedle

Myja Maki

Sam Reading

Four Not-so-Little Pigs
Sharlee Hatch

Zach Hatch

Shane Larson

Elise Larson

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
95

17

40

84

82

2

75

Place
Div Division
33 CoEd

18 Womens

9 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Jens and Jakes

12 CoEd

DNS

11 CoEd

8 Family

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time Prediction
1:17:04.853 1:10:13.000
20:23.013
19:59.094
17:54.345
18:48.401

1:11:00.913 1:06:32.000
17:45.715
20:20.570
16:34.354
16:20.274

1:45:35.873 1:25:58.000
31:15.907
27:08.061
27:55.107
19:16.798

51:01.656
12:32.429
14:45.709
11:19.034
12:24.484

48:45.000

1:13:13.107 1:12:00.000
16:24.950 17:00.000
20:49.003 20:00.000
17:54.849  18:00.000
18:04.305 17:00.000

00:00.000 1:30:00.000

1:00:05.455 1:01:10.000
13:32.243
14:55.005
20:22.393
11:15.814

1:42:02.246 1:33:33.000
23:52.199
31:44.808
31:37.882
14:47.357

Chip
Diff
06:51.853

04:28.913

19:37.873

02:16.656

01:13.107
00:35.050
00:49.003
00:05.151
01:04.305

00:00.000

01:04.545

08:29.246
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Place
OA
27

67

70

DNS

53

19

25

Team Name
Fowl Mouths
Angie Tuft
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart
Larry Moody

Freezing Our Butts For Brenda

Mindy Draper
Annette Allen
Stephanie Sanders
Tracie Allen

Gage
Mbr 1
Mbr 2
Mbr 3
Mbr 4

Give Us The Bird
Robert Shannon
Lily Shannon
Colby Shannon
Brayden Shannon

Globetrotters
Kathleen Haddon
Brendan Dorsey-Spitz
Jared Breuker

Jenni Dorsey-Spitz

Gobble Gobble
Scotlyn Christy
Amy Kearns
Erin Christy
Xavier Christy

Gobblers and Wobblers

Shannon Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner

Gobbling & Hobbling
Ben Simko

Beth Markley

Mike Markley
Kathleen Simko

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
14 17 CoEd
16 19 Womens
99 6 Family
59 DNS Family
4 2 CoEd
50 4  Family
91 2  Family
23 3 Masters
11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:11:43.742
18:28.740
18:35.523
19:50.707
14:48.772

1:15:24.596
19:52.278
17:57.984
19:44.816
17:49.518

1:07:12.958
14:02.478
17:43.977
17:10.958
18:15.545

00:00.000

1:08:53.650
22:00.943
14:24.221
16:32.009
15:56.477

1:26:13.504
23:45.817
20:24.776
21:03.592
20:59.319

1:08:28.680
17:10.672
18:02.068
15:51.463
17:24.477

1:18:01.236
18:12.179
21:05.942
18:17.595
20:25.520

Prediction
1:13:35.000

1:10:27.000

1:12:40.000

1:24:28.000

1:09:00.000

1:30:00.000

1:09:48.000

1:19:47.000
19:30.000
21:00.000
18:30.000
20:47.000

Chip
Diff
01:51.258

04:57.596

05:27.042

00:00.000

00:06.350

03:46.496

01:19.320

01:45.764
01:17.821
00:05.942
00:12.405
00:21.480
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Place
OA
60

82

63

28

41

54

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name

Gobbling butterballs
Jaymelynn Andersen

Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Andersen

Goblets Unite
Connie Johnston
Kathee Eastman
Tom Rose

Lisa Wilson

Gobs & Jennys
Jared Scott
Madi Kelley
Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Lindsey Cambell
Kaleb Severns
Jenny Severns

Gravy Girls
Brynn Pritchard
Mikayla Roskelley
Courtney Lange
Brynn Beal

Gravy Train
Robert Shannon
Craig Shannon
Daniel Shannon
Daniel Shannon

Hart of the Moelles

Nick Hartley
Kimberly Hartley
Nate Moeller
Lindsey Moeller

Hens in a fowl Mood

Kay Grant
Bonnie Dresser
Jessica Fung
Kathy Harris

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
56

42

55

34

28

31

48

29

Place
Div
5

28

20

15

Division
Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:14:44.827
21:58.796
19:08.628
17:59.437
15:37.966

1:37:32.664
23:45.375
24:13.535
19:18.682
30:15.072

1:29:44.189
28:19.083
18:36.021
24:54.400
17:54.685

1:13:19.051
18:05.508
17:40.692
17:04.064
20:28.787

1:02:55.189
15:20.008
15:18.088
15:41.588
16:35.505

1:01:40.465
12:34.323
17:23.312
15:02.439
16:40.391

1:06:26.216
12:28.915
18:56.515
19:08.261
15:52.525

1:22:08.254
19:51.988
18:32.247
27:13.634
16:30.385

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:18:50.000 04:05.173

1:26:02.000 11:30.664

1:34:10.000 04:25.811
32:00.000 03:40.917
19:00.000 00:23.979
25:30.000 00:35.600
17:40.000 00:14.685

1:13:15.000 00:04.051

1:00:40.000 02:15.189

1:01:44.000 00:03.535

1:09:13.000 02:46.784

1:26:00.000 03:51.746
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Place
OA
24

20

73

79

56

36

DNS

69

Team Name
Hold the Gravy
Tara Jones
Doug Brigham
Casey Jones
David Brigham

HOT TO TROT
Robert Draper
Carrie Rahier
Penny Meyers
Nathan Mchan

Hows the View CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan O'Dell
Kennedy Medel
Emma Wilkes

LuJdo

Holly Luna
Matt Trejo
Augie Luna
Marsi Trejo

Master Basters
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness

MaSulLaKa Hens
Martha Jawarski
Sue Langley
Laura Bond
Kathy Lee

May The Forks Be With You
David Severson

Sarah Severson

David Butler

Ann Butler

Mormon Turkeys
Cory Bingham
Kalia Slover
Celeste Slover
Jason Slover

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
11

38

68

25

69

53

1

60

Place
Div Division
15 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

34 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

31 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:03:47.940
18:42.725
14:02.505
16:49.733
14:12.977

1:09:47.298
17:26.681
20:46.918
18:18.149
13:15.550

57:56.250
14:46.089
16:07.433
13:53.017
13:09.711

1:22:07.443
19:53.041
20:45.119
25:17.803
16:11.480

1:27:54.255
25:43.050
17:14.260
27:39.154
17:17.791

1:02:41.537
13:47.831
15:20.517
16:04.792
17:28.397

00:00.000

1:25:38.459
26:06.971
20:31.819
22:52.181
16:07.488

Prediction
1:02:03.000

1:11:16.000
19:00.000
21:03.000
17:13.000
14:00.000

52:00.000

1:14:30.000

1:24:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000

59:59.000

1:30:00.000

1:20:30.000

Chip
Diff
01:44.940

01:28.702
01:33.319
00:16.082
01:05.149
00:44.450

05:56.250

07:37.443

03:54.255
00:43.050
00:14.260
02:39.154
00:17.791

02:42.537

00:00.000

05:08.459
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Place
OA
40

23

34

75

14

62

57

37

Team Name
Mother Pluckers
Kathryn Elliott
Erica Shiflet
Sara Cassinelli
Joanna Hahn

Munchin Kapunchins
Luke Lamey

Blair Armstrong

Jack Cunningham
Blake Jones

Murica CTC
Nick Hamilton
Porter Wilkes
Jesus De Leon
Paul Page

Ninja Turkeys
Ivree Hansen
Emilie Grow
Holly Hansen
Jake Grow

Not Hens?

Kat Floyd

Jessica Rademacher
Michelle Martin
Theresa O'connor

Old Birds- new tricks
Chellie Vanlith

Joel Vanlith

Pete Steckler

Chrissy Bowers

Party Fowl
Cara Davis
Jordan Critell
Sam Critell
Micaela Johnson

Peregrin Chicas CTC
Emily Hammons
Danielle Van Lith
Mikayla Malaspina
Kira Tristan

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
54

57

67

81

12

24

21

64

Place
Div Division
10 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:18:33.990
22:51.826
21:31.759
18:56.703
15:13.702

1:02:18.973
18:04.256
16:51.565
14:21.436
13:01.716

50:58.002
11:32.520
11:16.146
12:07.877
16:01.459

1:09:32.441
16:28.027
20:13.490
17:50.081
15:00.843

1:10:54.988
15:52.806
18:56.964
16:44.066
19:21.152

1:29:25.333
29:19.660
21:35.038
20:07.691
18:22.944

1:18:38.853
21:09.397
19:42.232
20:39.851
17:07.373

53:47.201
13:18.743
14:21.410
12:24.594
13:42.454

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:21:20.000 02:46.010

1:04:00.000 01:41.027

48:23.000 02:35.002

1:16:00.000 06:27.559

1:10:00.000 00:54.988

1:25:04.000 04:21.333

1:14:42.000 03:56.853

51:04.000 02:43.201
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place Chip Chip
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Diff
48 Perky Turkeys 49 13 Womens 1:13:50.348 1:17:11.000 03:20.652
Jessica Cambron Lap 1: 17:26.344  17:15.000 00:11.344
Emma Henkel Lap 2: 16:54.761 19:10.000 02:15.239
Jill Bergquist Lap 3: 18:41.034 18:00.000 00:41.034
Nessa lvanovic Lap 4: 20:48.209 22:46.000 01:57.791
10 Poultry In Motion 18 7 CoEd 1:31:02.358 1:30:30.000 00:32.358
Matt Rankin Lap 1: 12:22.181
Marlene Mussler-Wright Lap 2: 29:06.514
Rich Steckler Lap 3: 17:04.922
Leslie Vitagliano Lap 4: 32:28.741
61 Pumpkin 3.14 39 17 Womens 1:26:28.842 1:30:38.000 04:09.158
Whitney Weinkein Lap 1: 18:04.853
Meagan Hood Lap 2: 24:34.286
Jennifer Fuhrman Lap 3: 17:25.902
Edee Reitman Lap 4: 26:23.801
6 Quad Gobblers 47 3 CoEd 1:10:48.002 1:11:00.000 00:11.998
Danielle Nestor Lap 1: 17:56.019 16:30.000 01:26.019
Mike Hargis Lap 2: 15:29.991 18:00.000 02:30.009
Sean Gaffney Lap 3: 18:09.359 17:00.000 01:09.359
Richard Nestor Lap 4: 19:12.633  19:30.000 00:17.367
15 Quantum Disaster 5 10 CoEd 1:05:18.460 1:04:23.000 00:55.460
Russell Kuhns Lap 1: 16:39.708
Kevin Helsley Lap 2: 17:16.622
lan Vrable Lap 3: 14:45.343
Holly Suit Lap 4: 16:36.787
16 Rec Center Trotters 79 2 Masters 1:07:17.452 1:08:20.000 01:02.548
Sam Collier Lap 1: 14:28.345
Tandy Killingbeck Lap 2: 18:28.707
Francie Hill Lap 3: 18:34.261
Ken Killingbeck Lap 4: 15:46.139
DNS S.0.S. Struttin Our Stuff! 37 DNS Masters 00:00.000 2:00:56.000 00:00.000
Paula Vonlindern Lap 1:
Julie Helms Lap 2:
Alyson Ogata Lap 3:
Mary Holleron Lap 4:
DNS Saucy Cranberries 3 DNS CoEd 00:00.000 2:50:00.000 00:00.000
Helen Alexander Lap 1:
Lori Alexander Lap 2:
Mel Bauer Lap 3:
Randy Clemens Lap 4:
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Place
OA
65

68

58

42

76

22

72

Team Name
Sexy Fast Men
Sarah Larsen
Jessica Stastny
Michael Chase
Asher Wheelock

Sic’em on a Chicken
Debbie Hainke
Melanie Koch

Anna Miller

Diana Parker

Sister Stride

Natalie Hammond
Kaidree Christensen
Rachelle Christensen
Cristina Bybee

Snoods and Wattles
Rialin Flores
Brenda Trejo
Maria Hamm
Hannah Brass-Greer

Stuffing Strutters
Jordan Rehfeld
Gabriella Homan
Jenny Perry
Michelle Ott

Sweet Potato Pies
Shelby Galinat
Brooke Mortimer
Abby Keely

Abby Robison

TAIl Mashed Taters
Hope Hampton
Angela Lavelle
Kaitie Branton
Talon Blackmore

Team Hope (we finish)
Sydney Flores

Cassie Flores

Nichole Flores

Terry Flores

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Bib
36

90

98

19

62

89

58

Place
Div Division
29 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11  Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time
59:58.440
11:41.793
18:24.307
16:27.157
13:25.183

:11:55.137

18:03.496
19:06.994
16:02.581
18:42.066

57:08.531
14:54.374
14:07.026
15:05.390
13:01.741

:14:43.993

16:59.973
19:00.436
17:22.367
21:21.217

58:46.036
11:57.245
17:55.805
14:21.632
14:31.354

58:38.094
13:36.616
14:09.310
14:57.742
15:54.426

:08:23.216

17:34.753
18:27.558
17:04.159
15:16.746

:17:25.689

20:16.669
17:36.639
21:25.522
18:06.859

Prediction
55:27.000

1:17:00.000
19:00.000
22:00.000
17:00.000
19:00.000

53:06.000

1:17:31.000

58:36.000
11:50.000
17:00.000
15:16.000
14:30.000

51:59.000

1:10:00.000
19:00.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
16:00.000

1:11:45.000

Chip
Diff
04:31.440

05:04.863
00:56.504
02:53.006
00:57.419
00:17.934

04:02.531

02:47.007

00:10.036
00:07.245
00:55.805
00:54.368
00:01.354

06:39.094

01:36.784
01:25.247
00:27.558
00:04.159
00:43.254

05:40.689
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place Chip Chip
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Diff
50 Team Shilho 10 2 Mens 1:02:33.281 1:06:00.000 03:26.719
Sarmad Jasim Lap 1: 14:48.483
Masar Jasim Lap 2: 15:56.648
Jonas Estefanos Lap 3: 14:46.017
Filmon Berhe Lap 4: 17:02.133
32 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #1 20 18 CoEd 1:20:56.691 1:23:30.000 02:33.309
Karen Sigler Lap 1: 33:46.917
Lori Dille Lap 2: 13:46.497
Eric Campbell Lap 3: 16:56.017
Blanca Joyner Lap 4: 16:27.260
71 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #2 44 7 Jens and Jakes 59:32.436 54:00.000 05:32.436
Leah Myers Lap 1: 13:52.087
Regan Luke Lap 2: 15:39.422
Anna Myers Lap 3: 16:33.616
Lyssa Kemble Lap 4: 13:27.311
87 Tetrazzinis 33 9 Masters 1:43:48.697 1:06:00.000 37:48.697
Mary Graeff Lap 1: 32:58.750
Todd Graeff Lap 2: 27:42.157
Patti Thorn Lap 3: 23:59.196
Chereen Langrill Lap 4: 19:08.594
7  Thankful Trixters CTC 73 4 CoEd 54:33.144 54:12.000 00:21.144
Jonah Babbel Lap 1: 11:37.888
Vincent Groner Lap 2: 16:00.612
Gordon Martlett Lap 3: 15:13.796
Katie Webster Lap 4: 11:40.848
44  The Butterball Express 30 21 CoEd 1:07:35.044 1:04:27.000 03:08.044
Brandon Fung Lap 1: 15:53.571
Emily Tobin Lap 2: 16:20.023
Randy Harris Lap 3: 18:32.656
Kelly Holder Lap 4: 16:48.794
31 The Militia Box Trotters 45 5 Womens 1:31:46.286 1:34:15.000 02:28.714
Whitney Ward Lap 1: 29:25.105
Kim Thomas Lap 2: 25:21.167
Peggy Sellman Lap 3: 18:55.198
Donna Watson Lap 4: 18:04.816
51 The Wallentinean Empire 32 6 Jens and Jakes 46:02.107 42:30.000 03:32.107
Sam Berg Lap 1: 11:12.873
Caleb Horsburgh Lap 2: 11:18.071
Joe Petty Lap 3: 12:34.855
Tyler Wallentine Lap 4: 10:56.308
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Place

OA
26

33

86

11

78

43

45

DNS

Team Name

Therapeutic Associates Tom & Hens
Samantha Millspaugh

Nicole Freymond
April Axtell
Scott Freymond

Tres Chiquitas / Uno Hombre CTC

Esmeralda Loera
Brenda Celestino
Annalisa Hamilton
Hannah Webster

Triptophen
Mahkias Raass
Malachi Raass
Anthony Boyd
Aj Boyd

Tryptophantastics
Jason Pappani
Charlie Parkins
Aimee Baerlocher
Bryan Zibbell

Turducken & Taters

Ron Ramey
Denise Patten
Gary Patten
Pam Gross

Turketarians CTC
Mark Castaneda
Anthony Hinojosa
Wade Hammons
Lindsey Henderson

Turkey Balls
Trudi Brown
Mike Brown
Shane Summers
Kenda Deere

Turkey Racers
David Wyler
Matt Divietro
Caroline Divietro
Ethan Wyler

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Bib Div

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place
Division
52 16 CoEd

41 10

Family

26 8 CoEd

88 7

Masters

66 5

7 22 CoEd

46 DNS CoEd

11/22/2014

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:03:07.372
18:52.857
15:23.006
14:19.739
14:31.770

1:00:33.959
13:55.926
15:22.342
14:52.208
16:23.483

1:45:33.956
31:11.689
27:10.969
27:53.343
19:17.955

1:08:52.038
17:55.464
18:13.388
15:22.898
17:20.288

1:16:32.841
22:57.880
18:29.704
17:37.916
17:27.341

53:04.830
11:56.990
11:58.084
15:12.313
13:57.443

1:11:59.629
17:58.402
19:32.200
19:02.958
15:26.069

00:00.000

Prediction

1:04:56.000
19:14.000
15:14.000
16:14.000
14:14.000

58:00.000

1:14:42.000

1:09:30.000

1:24:06.000

50:00.000

1:15:12.000

1:16:00.000

Chip
Diff
01:48.628
00:21.143
00:09.006
01:54.261
00:17.770

02:33.959

30:51.956

00:37.962

07:33.159

03:04.830

03:12.371

00:00.000
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Place
OA
59

38

74

13

81

DNS

83

Team Name
Turkey Sliders
Susan Dunn
Nicole Pichardo
Trish Rose
Lisa Wilson

Turkey Speedsters
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Turkey Tom's Trotting Tooters

Courtney Mitchell
Josh Noel

Lael Uberuaga
Josh Williams

Turkoster's Plus 1
Megan Koster
Owen Koster

Dallin Snooks
Jason Koster

Twerking Turkeys
Anya Bawden

Nicole Wallace

Karri Alderson
Caralea Hopingardner

Two Pros and Two Slows
Lindsey Giles

Levi Glynn

Thomas Giles

Hollie Glynn

Unavailable

Webb's Winners
Collin Leino

Kim Martin
Rebecca Madison
Angela Webb

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
43 5 Masters
74 3 Family
87 32 CoEd
9 9 CoEd
35 20 Womens
15 5 CoEd
85 DNS Family
13 35 CoEd
11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:30:01.828
23:44.465
24:13.264
19:08.845
22:55.254

1:02:25.388
14:59.541
15:50.783
15:54.043
15:41.021

1:01:34.641
16:00.568
14:19.935
18:15.492
12:58.646

1:09:31.446
14:43.849
16:25.925
18:27.611
19:54.061

1:26:09.201
19:44.269
22:37.267
25:29.149
18:18.516

1:10:21.154
15:05.070
20:16.772
19:49.704
15:09.608

00:00.000

1:41:46.569
23:47.324
30:42.577
31:19.442
15:57.226

Prediction
1:34:05.000

1:05:10.000

1:07:45.000

1:08:43.000

1:37:15.000

1:10:00.000

9:59:59.000

1:27:17.000

Chip
Diff
04:03.172

02:44.612

06:10.359

00:48.446

11:05.799

00:21.154

00:00.000

14:29.569
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Place
OA
DNS

DNS

DNS

15

80

45

72

Team Name

May The Forks Be With You

David Severson
Sarah Severson
David Butler
Ann Butler

Fierce Four

Seth Severson
Brooklyn Severson
Cleo Walker

Zane Walker

Saucy Cranberries
Helen Alexander
Lori Alexander

Mel Bauer

Randy Clemens

Globetrotters
Kathleen Haddon
Brendan Dorsey-Spitz
Jared Breuker

Jenni Dorsey-Spitz

Quantum Disaster
Russell Kuhns
Kevin Helsley

lan Vrable

Holly Suit

Four Not-so-Little Pigs

Sharlee Hatch
Zach Hatch
Shane Larson
Elise Larson

Turkey Balls
Trudi Brown
Mike Brown
Shane Summers
Kenda Deere

Team Hope (we finish)

Sydney Flores
Cassie Flores
Nichole Flores
Terry Flores

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

1 DNS Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 DNS Jens and Jakes

3 DNS CoEd

4 2 CoEd

5 10 CoEd

Family

7 22 CoEd

Family

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:08:53.650
22:00.943
14:24.221
16:32.009
15:56.477

1:05:18.460
16:39.708
17:16.622
14:45.343
16:36.787

1:42:02.246
23:52.199
31:44.808
31:37.882
14:47.357

1:11:59.629
17:58.402
19:32.200
19:02.958
15:26.069

1:17:25.689
20:16.669
17:36.639
21:25.522
18:06.859

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:30:00.000 00:00.000

1:30:00.000 00:00.000

2:50:00.000 00:00.000

1:09:00.000 00:06.350

1:04:23.000 00:55.460

1:33:33.000 08:29.246

1:15:12.000 03:12.371

1:11:45.000 05:40.689
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Place
OA
13

50

24

14

83

27

67

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name

Turkoster's Plus 1

Megan Koster
Owen Koster
Dallin Snooks
Jason Koster

Team Shilho
Sarmad Jasim
Masar Jasim
Jonas Estefanos
Filmon Berhe

Hold the Gravy
Tara Jones
Doug Brigham
Casey Jones
David Brigham

Not Hens?
Kat Floyd

Jessica Rademacher

Michelle Martin
Theresa O'connor

Webb's Winners
Collin Leino

Kim Martin
Rebecca Madison
Angela Webb

Fowl Mouths
Angie Tuft
Allyson Ryan
Julie Hart
Larry Moody

Two Pros and Two Slows

Lindsey Giles
Levi Glynn
Thomas Giles
Hollie Glynn

Freezing Our Butts For Brenda

Mindy Draper
Annette Allen

Stephanie Sanders

Tracie Allen

Bib Div

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

9 9 Cokd

10 2 Mens

11 15 CoEd

12 2

13 35 CoEd

14 17 CoEd

15 5 CoEd

16 19 Womens

11/22/2014

Division

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:09:31.446
14:43.849
16:25.925
18:27.611
19:54.061

1:02:33.281
14:48.483
15:56.648
14:46.017
17:02.133

1:03:47.940
18:42.725
14:02.505
16:49.733
14:12.977

1:10:54.988
15:52.806
18:56.964
16:44.066
19:21.152

1:41:46.569
23:47.324
30:42.577
31:19.442
15:57.226

1:11:43.742
18:28.740
18:35.523
19:50.707
14:48.772

1:10:21.154
15:05.070
20:16.772
19:49.704
15:09.608

1:15:24.596
19:52.278
17:57.984
19:44.816
17:49.518

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:08:43.000 00:48.446

1:06:00.000 03:26.719

1:02:03.000 01:44.940

1:10:00.000 00:54.988

1:27:17.000 14:29.569

1:13:35.000 01:51.258

1:10:00.000 00:21.154

1:10:27.000 04:57.596
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Place

OA Team Name

64

10

42

32

57

66

25

62

Doing it for the Pie!
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Stacey Wiersma
Lynn Humphrey

Poultry In Motion

Matt Rankin

Marlene Mussler-Wright
Rich Steckler

Leslie Vitagliano

Snoods and Wattles
Rialin Flores
Brenda Trejo
Maria Hamm
Hannah Brass-Greer

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #1

Karen Sigler
Lori Dille

Eric Campbell
Blanca Joyner

Party Fowl
Cara Davis
Jordan Critell
Sam Critell
Micaela Johnson

Breasts and Thighs
Jessica Hunt
Whitney Cleland
James Hutchison
Derek Steude

Gobbling & Hobbling
Ben Simko

Beth Markley

Mike Markley
Kathleen Simko

Old Birds- new tricks
Chellie Vanlith

Joel Vanlith

Pete Steckler

Chrissy Bowers

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
17 18 Womens
18 7 CoEd
19 11 Womens
20 18 CoEd
21 26 CoEd
22 30 CoEd
23 3 Masters
24 27 CoEd

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:11:00.913
17:45.715
20:20.570
16:34.354
16:20.274

1:31:02.358
12:22.181
29:06.514
17:04.922
32:28.741

1:14:43.993
16:59.973
19:00.436
17:22.367
21:21.217

1:20:56.691
33:46.917
13:46.497
16:56.017
16:27.260

1:18:38.853
21:09.397
19:42.232
20:39.851
17:07.373

1:07:53.277
15:03.104
17:42.391
19:03.020
16:04.762

1:18:01.236
18:12.179
21:05.942
18:17.595
20:25.520

1:29:25.333
29:19.660
21:35.038
20:07.691
18:22.944

Prediction
1:06:32.000

1:30:30.000

1:17:31.000

1:23:30.000

1:14:42.000

1:12:30.000

1:19:47.000
19:30.000
21:00.000
18:30.000
20:47.000

1:25:04.000

Chip
Diff
04:28.913

00:32.358

02:47.007

02:33.309

03:56.853

04:36.723

01:45.764
01:17.821
00:05.942
00:12.405
00:21.480

04:21.333
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Place
OA
79

11

46

28

54

44

51

Team Name
LuJdo

Holly Luna
Matt Trejo
Augie Luna
Marsi Trejo

Tryptophantastics
Jason Pappani
Charlie Parkins
Aimee Baerlocher
Bryan Zibbell

Butterball Express
Mikey Cunningham
Sam Essen

Lisa Parrish

Riley Caldwell-O'keefe

Gravy Girls
Brynn Pritchard
Mikayla Roskelley
Courtney Lange
Brynn Beal

Hens in a fowl Mood
Kay Grant

Bonnie Dresser
Jessica Fung

Kathy Harris

The Butterball Express

Brandon Fung
Emily Tobin
Randy Harris
Kelly Holder

Gravy Train
Robert Shannon
Craig Shannon
Daniel Shannon
Daniel Shannon

The Wallentinean Empire

Sam Berg
Caleb Horsburgh
Joe Petty
Tyler Wallentine

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Bib
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Place
Div
34

12

15

21

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:22:07.443
19:53.041
20:45.119
25:17.803
16:11.480

1:08:52.038
17:55.464
18:13.388
15:22.898
17:20.288

1:35:44.812
20:18.377
30:36.009
25:47.561
19:02.865

1:02:55.189
15:20.008
15:18.088
15:41.588
16:35.505

1:22:08.254
19:51.988
18:32.247
27:13.634
16:30.385

1:07:35.044
15:53.571
16:20.023
18:32.656
16:48.794

1:01:40.465
12:34.323
17:23.312
15:02.439
16:40.391

46:02.107
11:12.873
11:18.071
12:34.855
10:56.308

Chip
Prediction Diff
1:14:30.000 07:37.443

1:09:30.000 00:37.962

1:39:00.000 03:15.188

1:00:40.000 02:15.189

1:26:00.000 03:51.746

1:04:27.000 03:08.044

1:01:44.000 00:03.535

42:30.000 03:32.107
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place Place Chip Chip

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Diff

87 Tetrazzinis 33 9 Masters 1:43:48.697 1:06:00.000 37:48.697
Mary Graeff Lap 1: 32:58.750
Todd Graeff Lap 2: 27:42.157
Patti Thorn Lap 3: 23:59.196
Chereen Langrill Lap 4: 19:08.594

2  Goofy Squirrels 34 1 CoEd 1:13:19.051 1:13:15.000 00:04.051
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 18:05.508
Lindsey Cambell Lap 2: 17:40.692
Kaleb Severns Lap 3: 17:04.064
Jenny Severns Lap 4: 20:28.787

81 Twerking Turkeys 35 20 Womens 1:26:09.201 1:37:15.000 11:05.799
Anya Bawden Lap 1: 19:44.269
Nicole Wallace Lap 2: 22:37.267
Karri Alderson Lap 3: 25:29.149
Caralea Hopingardner Lap 4: 18:18.516

65 Sexy Fast Men 36 29 CoEd 59:58.440 55:27.000 04:31.440
Sarah Larsen Lap 1: 11:41.793
Jessica Stastny Lap 2: 18:24.307
Michael Chase Lap 3: 16:27.157
Asher Wheelock Lap 4: 13:25.183

DNS S.O.S. Struttin Our Stuff! 37 DNS Masters 00:00.000 2:00:56.000 00:00.000
Paula Vonlindern Lap 1:
Julie Helms Lap 2:
Alyson Ogata Lap 3:
Mary Holleron Lap 4:

20 HOT TO TROT 38 13 CoEd 1:09:47.298 1:11:16.000 01:28.702
Robert Draper Lap 1: 17:26.681 19:00.000 01:33.319
Carrie Rahier Lap 2: 20:46.918 21:03.000 00:16.082
Penny Meyers Lap 3: 18:18.149 17:13.000 01:05.149
Nathan Mchan Lap 4: 13:15.550 14:00.000 00:44.450

61 Pumpkin 3.14 39 17 Womens 1:26:28.842 1:30:38.000 04:09.158
Whitney Weinkein Lap 1: 18:04.853
Meagan Hood Lap 2: 24:34.286
Jennifer Fuhrman Lap 3: 17:25.902
Edee Reitman Lap 4: 26:23.801

85 Drumsticks 40 9 Family 1:45:35.873 1:25:58.000 19:37.873
Alli Boyd Lap 1: 31:15.907
Milika Raass Lap 2: 27:08.061
Vicki Raass Lap 3: 27:55.107
Marlie Raass Lap 4: 19:16.798
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Place
OA
86

82

59

71

31

DNS

41

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Triptophen
Mahkias Raass
Malachi Raass
Anthony Boyd
Aj Boyd

Goblets Unite
Connie Johnston
Kathee Eastman
Tom Rose

Lisa Wilson

Turkey Sliders
Susan Dunn
Nicole Pichardo
Trish Rose
Lisa Wilson

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turkeys #2

Leah Myers
Regan Luke
Anna Myers
Lyssa Kemble

The Militia Box Trotters

Whitney Ward
Kim Thomas
Peggy Sellman
Donna Watson

Turkey Racers
David Wyler
Matt Divietro
Caroline Divietro
Ethan Wyler

Quad Gobblers
Danielle Nestor
Mike Hargis
Sean Gaffney
Richard Nestor

Hart of the Moelles

Nick Hartley
Kimberly Hartley
Nate Moeller
Lindsey Moeller

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Bib
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Place
Div Division
10 Family

8 Masters

5 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jens and Jakes

5 Womens

DNS CoEd

3 CoEd

20 CoEd

11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:45:33.956
31:11.689
27:10.969
27:53.343
19:17.955

1:37:32.664
23:45.375
24:13.535
19:18.682
30:15.072

1:30:01.828
23:44.465
24:13.264
19:08.845
22:55.254

59:32.436
13:52.087
15:39.422
16:33.616
13:27.311

1:31:46.286
29:25.105
25:21.167
18:55.198
18:04.816

00:00.000

1:10:48.002
17:56.019
15:29.991
18:09.359
19:12.633

1:06:26.216
12:28.915
18:56.515
19:08.261
15:52.525

Prediction
1:14:42.000

1:26:02.000

1:34:05.000

54:00.000

1:34:15.000

1:16:00.000

1:11:00.000
16:30.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
19:30.000

1:09:13.000

Chip
Diff
30:51.956

11:30.664

04:03.172

05:32.436

02:28.714

00:00.000

00:11.998
01:26.019
02:30.009
01:09.359
00:17.367

02:46.784
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Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place Place Chip Chip
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Diff
48 Perky Turkeys 49 13 Womens 1:13:50.348 1:17:11.000 03:20.652
Jessica Cambron Lap 1: 17:26.344  17:15.000 00:11.344
Emma Henkel Lap 2: 16:54.761 19:10.000 02:15.239
Jill Bergquist Lap 3: 18:41.034 18:00.000 00:41.034
Nessa lvanovic Lap 4: 20:48.209 22:46.000 01:57.791
53 Gobble Gobble 50 4 Family 1:26:13.504 1:30:00.000 03:46.496
Scotlyn Christy Lap 1: 23:45.817
Amy Kearns Lap 2: 20:24.776
Erin Christy Lap 3: 21:03.592
Xavier Christy Lap 4: 20:59.319
9 1 Cheek Sneak 51 6 CoEd 1:05:47.184 1:05:15.000 00:32.184
Stephanie Pyles Lap 1: 18:33.590 17:04.000 01:29.590
Paula Needham Lap 2: 16:48.514 16:49.000 00:00.486
Hans Lara Lap 3: 15:06.248 16:33.000 01:26.752
Cameron Needham Lap 4: 15:18.832  14:49.000 00:29.832
26 Therapeutic Associates Tom & Hens 52 16 CoEd 1:03:07.372 1:04:56.000 01:48.628
Samantha Millspaugh Lap 1: 18:52.857 19:14.000 00:21.143
Nicole Freymond Lap 2: 15:23.006  15:14.000 00:09.006
April Axtell Lap 3: 14:19.739  16:14.000 01:54.261
Scott Freymond Lap 4: 14:31.770  14:14.000 00:17.770
36 MaSulLaKa Hens 53 8 Womens 1:02:41.537 59:59.000 02:42.537
Martha Jawarski Lap 1: 13:47.831
Sue Langley Lap 2: 15:20.517
Laura Bond Lap 3: 16:04.792
Kathy Lee Lap 4: 17:28.397
40 Mother Pluckers 54 10 Womens 1:18:33.990 1:21:20.000 02:46.010
Kathryn Elliott Lap 1: 22:51.826
Erica Shiflet Lap 2: 21:31.759
Sara Cassinelli Lap 3: 18:56.703
Joanna Hahn Lap 4: 15:13.702
63 Gobs & Jennys 55 28 CoEd 1:29:44.189 1:34:10.000 04:25.811
Jared Scott Lap 1: 28:19.083 32:00.000 03:40.917
Madi Kelley Lap 2: 18:36.021  19:00.000 00:23.979
Kiana Scott Lap 3: 24:54.400 25:30.000 00:35.600
Jeff Kelley Lap 4: 17:54.685 17:40.000 00:14.685
60 Gobbling butterballs 56 5 Family 1:14:44.827 1:18:50.000 04:05.173
Jaymelynn Andersen Lap 1: 21:58.796
Teresa Robinette Lap 2: 19:08.628
Glenn Robinette Lap 3: 17:59.437
Bryann Andersen Lap 4: 15:37.966
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Place
OA
23

22

DNS

69

39

21

37

Team Name

Munchin Kapunchins
Luke Lamey

Blair Armstrong

Jack Cunningham
Blake Jones

TAIl Mashed Taters
Hope Hampton
Angela Lavelle
Kaitie Branton
Talon Blackmore

Give Us The Bird
Robert Shannon
Lily Shannon
Colby Shannon
Brayden Shannon

Mormon Turkeys
Cory Bingham
Kalia Slover
Celeste Slover
Jason Slover

bring on the stuffing
Jesse Fusselman
Britthey Ambrose
Emily Winn

Zac Ambrose

Stuffing Strutters
Jordan Rehfeld
Gabriella Homan
Jenny Perry
Michelle Ott

A.L.AS.
Alecia Hoobing
Lindsay Bollick
Allison Nuxoll
Sarah Barber

Peregrin Chicas CTC
Emily Hammons
Danielle Van Lith
Mikayla Malaspina
Kira Tristan

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div
57 2

Division

58 14 CoEd

59 DNS Family

60 31 CoEd

61 19 CoEd

62 1 Womens

63 3  Womens

64 9 Womens
11/22/2014

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time
1:02:18.973
18:04.256
16:51.565
14:21.436
13:01.716

1:08:23.216
17:34.753
18:27.558
17:04.159
15:16.746

00:00.000

1:25:38.459
26:06.971
20:31.819
22:52.181
16:07.488

1:07:12.676
17:36.393
17:40.146
15:48.072
16:08.065

58:46.036
11:57.245
17:55.805
14:21.632
14:31.354

55:44.422
15:27.918
13:47.886
12:46.824
13:41.794

53:47.201
13:18.743
14:21.410
12:24.594
13:42.454

Prediction
1:04:00.000

1:10:00.000
19:00.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
16:00.000

1:24:28.000

1:20:30.000

1:04:28.000

58:36.000
11:50.000
17:00.000
15:16.000
14:30.000

57:20.000
16:00.000
14:00.000
13:20.000
14:00.000

51:04.000

Chip
Diff
01:41.027

01:36.784
01:25.247
00:27.558
00:04.159
00:43.254

00:00.000

05:08.459

02:44.676

00:10.036
00:07.245
00:55.805
00:54.368
00:01.354

01:35.578
00:32.082
00:12.114
00:33.176
00:18.206

02:43.201
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Place

OA Team Name

33

43

34

73

56

84

55

Tres Chiquitas / Uno Hombre CTC

Esmeralda Loera
Brenda Celestino
Annalisa Hamilton
Hannah Webster

Turketarians CTC
Mark Castaneda
Anthony Hinojosa
Wade Hammons
Lindsey Henderson

Murica CTC
Nick Hamilton
Porter Wilkes
Jesus De Leon
Paul Page

Hows the View CTC
Bryce Adams

Ryan O'Dell
Kennedy Medel
Emma Wilkes

Master Basters
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness
Jerry Holman
Kent Ness

Avengers CTC
Madison Maisey
Angela Anderson
Katie Gibson
Christopher Carlisle

Chicken Dinner Road Runners (CTC)

Seth Babbel
Olivia Williamson
Allie McDonald
Heidi Jantz

Cranberry Cocktails CTC

Allan Oney
Andrea Ritthaler
Kayla Hoxie
Dom Rivera

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Bib
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Place

Div
6

11

25

Division
Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time
1:00:33.959
13:55.926
15:22.342
14:52.208
16:23.483

53:04.830
11:56.990
11:58.084
15:12.313
13:57.443

50:58.002
11:32.520
11:16.146
12:07.877
16:01.459

57:56.250
14:46.089
16:07.433
13:53.017
13:09.711

1:27:54.255
25:43.050
17:14.260
27:39.154
17:17.791

1:13:32.855
17:04.976
27:05.656
14:53.871
14:28.352

1:04:19.689
14:20.538
16:10.780
16:29.223
17:19.148

1:01:23.291
13:19.369
17:32.728
16:00.234
14:30.960

Prediction
58:00.000

50:00.000

48:23.000

52:00.000

1:24:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000
25:00.000
17:00.000

59:02.000

1:04:09.000

57:30.000

Chip
Diff
02:33.959

03:04.830

02:35.002

05:56.250

03:54.255
00:43.050
00:14.260
02:39.154
00:17.791

14:30.855

00:10.689

03:53.291
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Place
OA
7

38

17

DNS

30

12

16

49

Team Name

Thankful Trixters CTC

Jonah Babbel
Vincent Groner
Gordon Martlett
Katie Webster

Turkey Speedsters
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Flying Feathers

Elaine Eberharter-Maki

Felix Schaedle
Myja Maki
Sam Reading

BRRC OM
Reid Harter
Eamonn Harter
Mike Keiley
John Murray

BRRC W

Lois Allen

Carol Severa
Cynthia Mauzeral
Karen Staus

BRRC MM
Sid Sullivan
Jose Fuentes
Tim Severa
Sid Sullivan

Rec Center Trotters
Sam Collier

Tandy Killingbeck
Francie Hill

Ken Killingbeck

Chive Turkeys
Drake Van Houten
Carrie Van Houten
Chris Johnson
Jayna Wiesemann

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
73 4 CoEd

74 3 Family
75 11 CoEd

76 DNS Mens

77 4 Womens

78

79

80

1 Masters
2 Masters
24 CoEd
11/22/2014

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
54:33.144
11:37.888
16:00.612
15:13.796
11:40.848

:02:25.388

14:59.541
15:50.783
15:54.043
15:41.021

:00:05.455

13:32.243
14:55.005
20:22.393
11:15.814

00:00.000

:02:53.505

17:17.126
15:52.522
13:38.760
16:05.097

54:17.968
12:00.193
15:39.789
13:55.679
12:42.307

:07:17.452

14:28.345
18:28.707
18:34.261
15:46.139

:26:21.617

24:18.838
19:08.035
23:29.682
19:25.062

Chip
Prediction Diff
54:12.000 00:21.144

1:05:10.000 02:44.612

1:01:10.000 01:04.545

52:27.000 00:00.000

1:00:35.000 02:18.505

55:00.000 00:42.032

1:08:20.000 01:02.548

1:23:00.000 03:21.617
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Place
OA
75

18

a7

29

DNS

DNS

74

78

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Ninja Turkeys
Ivree Hansen
Emilie Grow
Holly Hansen
Jake Grow

Fearless Flyers
Ali Ellis

Tiara Thompson
Sara Meyer

Eric Lacey

Butt-erballs
Kelly Watson
Shelby Robinson
Billy Robinson
Gordon Smith

Fast and Not So Furious

George Bowler
Harrison Clement
Marcos Cervantes
Allison Toth

Unavailable

3 Breasts and a Gobbler

Kim McGill
Laura Heistuman
Ruthie Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

Turkey Tom's Trotting Tooters

Courtney Mitchell
Josh Noel

Lael Uberuaga
Josh Williams

Turducken & Taters

Ron Ramey
Denise Patten
Gary Patten
Pam Gross

Boise YStriders
2014 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Bib
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Place
Div
9

12

23

DNS

DNS

32

Division
Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip
Time

Chip

Prediction Diff

1:09:32.441 1:16:00.000 06:27.559

16:28.027
20:13.490
17:50.081
15:00.843

1:13:13.107
16:24.950
20:49.003
17:54.849
18:04.305

1:18:51.750
23:47.630
18:41.150
16:47.291
19:35.679

51:01.656
12:32.429
14:45.709
11:19.034
12:24.484

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:01:34.641
16:00.568
14:19.935
18:15.492
12:58.646

1:16:32.841

22:57.880
18:29.704
17:37.916
17:27.341

1:12:00.000 01:13.107
17:00.000 00:35.050
20:00.000 00:49.003
18:00.000 00:05.151
17:00.000 01:04.305

1:15:34.000 03:17.750

48:45.000 02:16.656

9:59:59.000 00:00.000

1:16:35.000 00:00.000

1:07:45.000 06:10.359

1:24:06.000 07:33.159
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Place
OA
76

68

19

52

35

77

58

70

Team Name
Sweet Potato Pies
Shelby Galinat
Brooke Mortimer
Abby Keely

Abby Robison

Sic’em on a Chicken
Debbie Hainke
Melanie Koch

Anna Miller

Diana Parker

Gobblers and Wobblers

Shannon Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner

Ada Turkeys

Brandi Clough-Kolka
Kristin Friend
Katelyn Farley
Wendy Seagraves

Crossfit 2c Alpha
Kendal Fleshman
Anna Nunez

Edna Little
Candace Hennefer

Crossfit 2C Team A
Brian Nunez

Tara Marta

Casey Peterson
Sonya Gregory

Sister Stride

Natalie Hammond
Kaidree Christensen
Rachelle Christensen
Cristina Bybee

Gage
Mbr 1
Mbr 2
Mbr 3
Mbr 4

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2014 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Bib
89

90

91

92

94

95

98

99

Place
Div Division
10 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

33 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/22/2014

Chip

Time
58:38.094
13:36.616
14:09.310
14:57.742
15:54.426

1:11:55.137
18:03.496
19:06.994
16:02.581
18:42.066

1:08:28.680
17:10.672
18:02.068
15:51.463
17:24.477

1:10:36.594
18:58.073
17:16.740
19:06.760
15:15.021

1:27:34.749
20:20.199
24:16.009
20:55.105
22:03.436

1:17:04.853
20:23.013
19:59.094
17:54.345
18:48.401

57:08.531
14:54.374
14:07.026
15:05.390
13:01.741

1:07:12.958
14:02.478
17:43.977
17:10.958
18:15.545

Prediction
51:59.000

1:17:00.000
19:00.000
22:00.000
17:00.000
19:00.000

1:09:48.000

1:14:20.000

1:30:15.000

1:10:13.000

53:06.000

1:12:40.000

Chip
Diff
06:39.094

05:04.863
00:56.504
02:53.006
00:57.419
00:17.934

01:19.320

03:43.406

02:40.251

06:51.853

04:02.531

05:27.042
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